Mass

DM El DMH Section 114 Report - September 2022

Department of
Mental Health

Facility

Operational Beds
Beds Out of Operation
Census as of 8/31/22
Forensic Admissions

Discharges

Discharge Ready but requires hospital level care for safety

pending specialized placement.
In Active Treatment

* Indicates a number 1-10 suppressed for privacy protection

Admissions from Acute Inpatient Transfer Waitlist

Steward

L (Caritas) Holy Family (Methuen)

Baystate Medical
Center (Springfield)

Baystate Medical
Center (Springfield)

Metrowest Medical
Center (Natick)

Female 23%\

Tewksbury State
Hospital

Vibra
WRCH

Vibra

““Male 77%

Fuller

WRCH €
200 60
0 0

289 60
44 29
52 30
32

289 60

Lemuel
Shattuck

95
0
96

96

Tewksbury
Hospital

144
0
148
13
17

23

148

Taunton State
Hospital

45
0
45

45

Vibra

30

29

29

Census Age of Individual

LR

Census Race/Ethnicity

T™T™mTw

L

%

—

Total
Adult

664

664
95
114

67

664

Adolescent

30
0
23

*

*

23

65+ 9%
19-65 88%
<19 3%

~,Black Non-Hispanic 22%

_White Hispanic 10%

Other/Unknown 7%
Black Hispanic 3%
sian 4%

~ Native American 1%
sssssmmmm— TWO Or more races 2%



