## DMH Section 114 Report - September 2022 Mental Health

Menta	al Health									
Facil	lity		WRCH	SC Fuller	Lemuel Shattuck	Tewksbury Hospital	Taunton State Hospital	Vibra	Total Adult	Adolescent
Operational Beds			290	60	95	144	45	30	664	30
Beds Out of Operation			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Census as of 8/31/22			289	60	96	148	45	29	664	23
Forensic Admissions			44	29	*	13	0	0	95	*
Discharges			52	30	*	17	*	*	114	*
Discharge Ready but requires hospital level care for safety pending specialized placement.			32	*	*	23	*	*	67	
In Active Treatment			289	60	96	148	45	29	664	23
* Indic	cates a number 1-10 suppressed for privacy prote	ection								
Admissions from Acute Inpatient Transfer Waitlist					Census Age of Individual					
1	Steward (Caritas) Holy Family (Methuen)	Tewksbury Stat Hospital	te		q	ŗ ŵ ŵ ŵ	<b>ݰ ݰ ݰ</b> 1	<b>ř</b>		+ 9%
1	Baystate Medical Center (Springfield)	Vibra								-65 88% 9 3%
1	Baystate Medical Center (Springfield)	WRCH			Black Non-Hispanic 22%					c 22%
1	Metrowest Medical Center (Natick)	Vinra			hite Non Hispa	nic 51%				
Female 23% Census Gender Male 77%					White Hispanic 10% Other/Unknown 7% Black Hispanic 3% Asian 4% Native American 1 Two or more races					

